
PRINTER HIGHLIGHTS

FEATURES
Standard Optional

Single
line encoding

Large organisations and healthcare

High speed - each full colour, single-sided card, with HoloKote, can be 
printed in under 20 seconds giving the Magicard 600NEO the ability to 
print up to 190 cards per hour.

Plug and play - to get you up and running quickly and easily, the 
Magicard 600NEO integrates with existing network infrastructure ‘out 
of the box’ via USB, minimising set-up time and requiring little technical 
knowledge.

Wi-Fi connectivity - as standard via supplied dongle, – IEEE 802.11b/g/n 
compliant with connection of speeds up to 300Mbps. Supports WPA 
and WPA2 encrypted connection (access point dependent).

A world-class ID printing solution delivering high print speeds, 
stringent security and the finest detail, the Magicard 600NEO 
integrates seamlessly with existing infrastructure to deliver secure 
processing of ID credentials.

An eye for detail - Thanks to the high resolution of 600 x 300 dpi in 
resin mode, even small font sizes (starting from 5 points) can be 
printed with perfect readability.

Superior quality - The Magicard 600NEO offers a wide colour spectrum 
so printing is more vibrant and colour-rich for a truer representation of 
the subject.

PRINTER VARIANTS
Single-sided

Magicard 600NEO Uno 
Magicard 600NEO Uno Mag 
Magicard 600NEO Uno Smart 
Magicard 600NEO Uno Mag Smart 
Magicard 600NEO Uno Smart SLE 
Magicard 600NEO Uno Mag Smart SLE

Double-sided

Magicard 600NEO Duo 
Magicard 600NEO Duo Mag 
Magicard 600NEO Duo Smart 
Magicard 600NEO Duo Mag Smart 
Magicard 600NEO Duo Smart SLE 
Magicard 600NEO Duo Mag Smart SLE

Article N0

322784 
322785 
322786 
322787  
322788 
322789 

Order Ref.

3652-6521/4 
3652-6522/4 
3652-6523/4 
3652-6524/4 
3652-6525/4 
3652-6526/4

Order Ref.

3652-6501/4 
3652-6502/4 
3652-6503/4 
3652-6504/4 
3652-6505/4 
3652-6506/4

Article N0

322778 
322779 
322780 
322781 
322782 
322783 

Quality

600x300 dpi 
(edge-to-edge)

Card Loading

100 input /
70 output

Speed

190 colour cards 
per hour

Rewritable

Yes
Connectivity

USB / WIFI / 
Ethernet

Networked
monitoring

Threat
benchmarked

Kensington 
Compatible
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